& RUNATICA Ultra Trail Muntanyes Costa Daurada - TMCD

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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01:04:24
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:36
01:04:37
01:09:20
01:11:35
01:11:47
01:12:14
01:12:18
01:12:18
01:12:20
01:12:20
01:12:21
01:12:21
01:12:26
01:13:40
01:13:51
01:13:57
01:14:17
01:14:47
01:14:47
01:14:48
01:15:07
01:15:12
01:15:27
01:15:45
01:16:11
01:16:33
01:16:35
01:17:48
01:18:45
01:19:02
01:19:22
01:19:34

676
683
698
659
714
673
742
725
633
655
754
607
657
697
710
672
717
687
684
721
649
627
629
706
741
618
685
662
700
750
638
671
703
711
729
695
656

XAVIER BORRAS BARGALLO
DAVID GUTIERREZ FUNCIA
GUILLEM LLUCH RUIZ

MIKEL BESORA SUSANO

HUGO DOMINGUEZ PINO
MIQUEL MARGALEF GRIFOLL
MIQUEL ANGEL BASELGA DIAZ
DAVID TORRES

PATRICK FIGUERES BENITEZ
LAURA SANCHEZ SALAZAR
MARC OSWALD

MARTI PERBECH GUILLEN

PERE MARTI Pl GAYA
FERNANDO VIANA HERCE
ROGER MOLINA FIGUERAS

XAVI VENDRELL LLOPART

LUIS CERRATO SERRANO
JORGE CARMONA CARRASCO
KEVIN DIAZ CABRERA

RAUL GARCIA GARCIA

ARNAU CANELA BERGADA
FRANCESC CASAMITJANA FERRAN
LLUIS MIRO ANDREU

ANTONI MIRO ANDREU

ALEX NOVO MOLNE

JOAN CASALS GALLART

XAVI JIMENEZ CREIXANS
ALBERT PORTILLO CORTADELLAS
NEUS LLAO FORCADELL
SERGIO CAMPOY

SARA RICART BOADA
FREDERIC GARRIDO VILAJUANA
SEVERYNS THEAU

EDUARD ASIN

ALAN ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ
AITANA FERRANDO MURNOZ
MIREIA GONZALEZ CAPARROS
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11K-Master M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Junior M
11K-Junior M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Junior M
11K-Junior M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master M
11K-Plus M
11K-Junior M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Gold M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Junior F
11K-Veter F

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
SEDENTARIS
CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOC

DESNIVELL+ BY NECTINA AUTOFO...

INDEPENDIENTE

ESCOLA D'ATLETISME DE MONT-R...

TEAM RPWY

TEAM TIRALI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

UEC GRACIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

US ESTIMEM NURIES
ZUAS SAB
SALOUTRIATLONCOSTADAURADA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETIC ESPLUGUI
US ESTIMEM NURIES
CEDA

AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
INDEPENDIENTE

DEBATS PEL DEMA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOC
ATHLETIC TRACK TARRAGONA
JAB BERGA

CNB

PAQUETIS RUNNERS

DESNIVELL+ BY NECTINA AUTOFO...

EGARI TRAIL
US ESTIMEM NURIES

514
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:38
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:13
6:19
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:28

1/4




& RUNATICA Ultra Trail Muntanyes Costa Daurada - TMCD

Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

01:20:05
01:20:20
01:20:24
01:20:35
01:22:00
01:22:24
01:23:22
01:23:25
01:23:25
01:23:35
01:24:14
01:24:15
01:25:15
01:25:51
01:25:56
01:26:09
01:26:10
01:26:16
01:26:23
01:27:14
01:27:15
01:27:33
01:27:57
01:27:58
01:29:10
01:29:19
01:29:22
01:29:53
01:30:13
01:30:18
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:30:39
01:30:41
01:30:42
01:30:52
01:31:28

724
682
610
688
643
660
712
634
696
669
690
705
704
739
732
701
702
652
736
602
745
713
734
743
639
749
612
731
691
719
616
615
614
613
621
650
608

FRAN OLMO MERINO

NESTOR CRISTIAN CASTANO HERRERA

JOSE GAZQUEZ MARTINEZ
ADRIA ARPA PERALTA

AMALIA DOLORES CUBERO ORELLANA

LAIA GUINOVART DIAZ

MARC GONZALEZ SOLIS
GEORGIANA STRUGARIU CIOBANU
LAIA BORRAS CIVIT

GLORIA VICENTE

ERIC SANS FERRE

DANIEL AGUADE BORRULL
EMILE PARMENTIER

LAURA JULIETH CRUZ MARTINEZ
ALFRED LACUEVA

MONICA ANGLES DALMAU

LAIA MARGINET VIDAL

OSCAR NAVEAS

XAVIER MARIN BASORA
ANTONINE MOONEN

SANDRA PEREZ OSORIO
DOLORES MATA BAQUERO
FCO NORO

ANNA VALLVERDU MAGRINA
JOSEP VALENCIA

EDUARD PORTA MIRO
FRANCESC CASAS PIJUAN
CAROL ZAMBUDIO DOMINGUEZ
JOSE MANUEL RAMON SANCHEZ
BARBARA TELLO DURAN
GEMMA OREJUELA RIBERA
ANNA OREJUELA RIBERA
DAVID AGUADE VIDAL

IRENE MARSAL NAVARRO
JORDI MARTINEZ BARROBES
MIRIAM FLORES AYALA
NATALIA BONET BUSTOS
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11K-Veter M
11K-Master M
11K-Plus M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Junior F
11K-Junior F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Gold M
11K-Absol F
11K-Plus M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master M
11K-Absol F
11K-Master M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter M
11K-Master F
11K-Absol F

BASF
TRAILROADRUNNERS
TRAILROADRUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
NATURAL DFN

DESNIVELL+ BY NECTINA AUTOFO...

INDEPENDIENTE

CE TRAIL TARRACO
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB GLADIUS
JABAFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS
ANTWERPEN RUNNING CREW
CE L'ARENY

CE L'ARENY
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

US ESTIMEM NURIES
LA RAYA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
SERRES DEL MESTRAL

DESNIVELL+ BY NECTINA AUTOFO...

CLUB ESPORTIU L"ARBOC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CERAP

CERAP

INDEPENDIENTE

US ESTIMEM NURIES
INDEPENDIENTE

6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:50
6:50
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:05
7:05
7.07
7:09
7:09
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:26

214
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

01:31:31
01:31:37
01:31:37
01:31:43
01:31:57
01:32:34
01:32:36
01:33:28
01:33:28
01:33:31
01:33:46
01:33:50
01:34:02
01:34:19
01:34:21
01:34:26
01:34:53
01:35:20
01:35:25
01:35:55
01:35:55
01:36:00
01:36:25
01:36:38
01:36:53
01:37:13
01:38:08
01:38:14
01:40:16
01:41:31
01:41:32
01:42:07
01:43:24
01:43:57
01:44:17
01:46:41
01:46:45

609
752
755
694
630
623
624
644
727
740
668
707
665
692
670
735
632
679
651
646
647
753
666
628
667
746
720
756
658
675
674
751
642
640
664
737
738

ALVARO BELDA RIBERA
ELISABET PIEDRA FERRER
LUCIA ABARRATEGUI VILLAS
AMANDINE AGNES F LEVECQ
VIOLETA CRISTIA

DANIEL GOMEZ ANDREU
ANTONIO GOMEZ ANDREU
MARINA OLIVE CURTO
CRISTIAN SUAREZ RIVAS
ALEX CERRILLO NUEVO

ANNA JOVER GABRIEL
MERITXELL LORENTE VALL
LUIS ANGEL VALBUENA PERAL
JORDI ALVENTOSA

ENRIQUE PRADA GONZALEZ
MIQUEL RIBERA GUIU

LUCIA SAINZ CUESTA

MARC BENET SANTOS

OSCAR BUISAN GRACIA
ANTONI BITRIA

VIOLETA CAMPDEPADROS FOGUET
ABRIL GALEA

SERGIO ZURDO FERNANDEZ
MANEL QUILES TOQUERO
CARLES OLIVART ESCODA
PERE CABALLE NORTE
MONTSERRAT PARERA YEPES
PARTICIPANTE DESCONOCIDO
BERTA ROSICH SANTERO
CLAUDIA ANTOLIN GAVALDA
SANDRA MAZA MARTINEZ
XAVIER VERNET SERRES
GEORGINA HOSTE MARTORELL
TITUS GUELL TORNER

SERGI ZURDO ASTORGA
EDGAR SOTO PAREJA

LAURA MONTESINOS PALAU
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28
18
19
20

29
30

o O

21

~

31

32

10

22
11
33

10
23

24
25
12

w ol

34
26

11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master F
11K-Junior M
11K-Veter M
11K-Master F
11K-Absol F
11K-Master M
11K-Master M
11K-Absol M
11K-Plus M
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol M
11K-Master M
11K-Master M
11K-Absol F
Absoluta M
11K-Master F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter M
11K-Master F
11K-Gold M
11K-Junior M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F

INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL SALOUENC
INDEPENDIENTE

CE PENEDES COSTA DAURADA
CE ARITJOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NATURAL DFN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

US ESTIMEM NURIES
ESCOLA COSTA DAURADA TRAIL
TARRAGONA FONDISTES
CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

HUEVOS FRITOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
CE TRAIL TARRACO

ZUAS SAB

INDEPENDIENTE

BLUE MOTORS GEO
INDEPENDIENTE
VILAVILASPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS

US ESTIMEM NURIES

ZUAS SAB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

7:26
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:31
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:58
7:59
8:09
8:15
8:15
8:18
8:24
8:27
8:28
8:40
8:40
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Posicién

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo

Pos Cat

Categoria

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

01:47:36
01:48:11
01:48:11
01:49:06
01:49:12
01:49:46
01:49:46
01:49:55
01:50:09
01:50:33
01:51:18
01:51:21
01:51:32
01:52:34
01:53:06
01:53:37
01:54:00
01:56:12
01:59:09
01:59:38
01:59:39
02:02:05
02:04:13
02:04:13
02:24:48
02:24:50
02:24:51
02:47:15

635
625
641
722
631
715
716
744
693
622
611
601
733
728
730
686
680
723
620
747
748
726
636
637
603
604
605
606

PARTICIPANTE DESCONOCIDO
SONIA FABRA FARGAS

MARI PAZ RODRIGUEZ MACIAS
JOAN BERENGUER RIUS
CRISTIAN CARRILLO FONTGIVELL
ENRIQUE DELGADO LOPEZ
CARMELO JAVIER MIERES PEREIRA
NURIA TORRADEME

MATHILDE DUBUS

TAIS MONICO ROIG

INMA CASTANO PEREZ

IMMA BARGALLO QUINTANA
NEREA ARPA PERALTA

MARC GEBELLI CARRASCO
ESTEBAN ZAMBUDIO CERVERA
JORDI SOLANELALS PUJOL
GRISELDA PARELLADA BANOS
IVETTE VENDRELL

ELENA GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS
ERNESTO VINITZKI GUTIERREZ
AMELIA AVILA CALAVERA

EUDO CASTELLANO
PARTICIPANTE DESCONOCIDO
URSKA IVANUS

DANIEL MARTIN CARRASCO
JORDI MARTIN CARRASCO

LAIA CASAS GIMENEZ

IRENE PENAFIEL SANCHEZ

ST TEEZINENTTNEIITTnTTnTmTmnSIITnS

Absoluta M
11K-Master F
11K-Veter F
11K-Plus M
11K-Absol M
11K-Veter M
11K-Veter M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Master F
11K-Gold F
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M
11K-Plus M
11K-Plus M
11K-Absol F
11K-Veter F
11K-Veter F
11K-Master M
11K-Veter F
11K-Absol M
Absoluta M
11K-Master F
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol M
11K-Absol F
11K-Absol M

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SOCA
TRAILROADRUNNERS
SERRES DEL MESTRAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS
RUN4YOU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DESNIVELL+ BY NECTINA AUTOFO...
PATXANGUERUS ALFORJA
INDEPENDIENTE

US ESTIMEM NURIES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SOCA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

8:44
8:47
8:47
8:52
8:52
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:09
9:11
9:14
9:16
9:26
9:41
9:43
9:43
9:55
10:05
10:05
11:46
11:46
11:46
13:35
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